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Tuesday   9:30 am Lanes 21 - 32Country Club Lanes
Lane Assignments

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Wk13  08/22   3- 12   5-  4   8- 10   2-  6  11-  9   7-  1

Average List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Nash Gacilan 241 53 7970 33 220 231 277 728 887
Rex Hescock 238 55 8578 36 244 216 267 727 895
Carl Cloud 236 57 6374 27 275 265 204 744 921
Leo Sabino 230 63 7613 33 265 230 240 735 924
Dennis Toney 218 73 7203 33 179 163 264 606 822
Les Kurtz 210 81 7563 36 220 217 166 603 846
Nick Bascom 197 92 6502 33 a197 a197 a197 591 867
Herb Hereth 192 97 5775 30 133 172 208 513 798
Emma Gacilan 190 99 6283 33 189 210 216 615 915
Dale Esperante 187 101 5638 30 a187 a187 a187 561 864
Linda Tozier 186 102 5606 30 131 171 178 480 777
Jane Hereth 179 108 5384 30 173 177 174 524 848
Steve Outlaw 175 112 5261 30 154 130 123 407 731
Tommie Benavidez 172 115 4668 27 a172 a172 a172 516 861
Bea Heard 170 117 4942 29 234 144 200 578 935
Esther Smith 165 121 3484 21 a165 a165 a165 495 858
Jan Spann 158 127 5214 33 157 146 136 439 817
Mary Jaramillo 157 128 4719 30 a157 a157 a157 471 855
Jerry Pipkins 155 130 5607 36 129 127 152 408 792
Sandi Williams 151 134 5452 36 110 119 140 369 762
Mabel Elliott 148 136 4907 33 162 123 133 418 823
Vanette Turner 146 138 4830 33 114 173 165 452 869
Mary Berry 143 141 4745 33 94 153 196 443 866
Ottis Berry 143 141 4740 33 144 113 127 384 801
Colleen Schroder 140 144 4223 30 152 131 85 368 794
Linda Franklin 140 144 4628 33 148 116 144 408 840
Liz Swaim 140 144 2941 21 187 114 153 454 889
Chris Bascom 133 150 4266 32 151 114 122 387 837
Leanna Ramos 124 158 4115 33 126 98 123 347 818
Monica Limon-McClain 106 174 3522 33 79 117 71 267 783
Katy Neal 89 189 1073 12 a89 a89 a89 267 834

Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Series 935 Bea Heard 924 Leo Sabino 915 Emma Gacilan
Handicap Game 337 Mary Berry 336 Dennis Toney 332 Liz Swaim

Scratch Series 744 Carl Cloud 727 Rex Hescock 524 Jane Hereth
Scratch Game 277 Nash Gacilan 220 Les Kurtz 208 Herb Hereth

Season High Scores

Handicap Series 1020 Jerry Pipkins 1000 Mabel Elliott 996 Tommie Benavidez
Handicap Game 391 Linda Tozier 387 Dale Esperante 377 Jane Hereth

Scratch Series 844 Nash Gacilan 742 Dennis Toney 695 Les Kurtz
Scratch Game 300 Carl Cloud 300 Leo Sabino 300 Rex Hescock
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1
Vanette Turner 146 138 4830 33 223 521 367 950 114 173 165 452 869
VACANT 120 162 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 846
Colleen Schroder 140 144 4223 30 220 509 340 885 152 131 85 368 794

2 - Team 2
Les Kurtz 210 81 7563 36 278 695 362 947 220 217 166 603 846
Chris Bascom 133 150 4266 32 212 502 374 953 151 114 122 387 837
Nick Bascom 197 92 6502 33 264 683 357 986 a197 a197 a197 591 867

3 - Team 3
Linda Tozier 186 102 5606 30 280 678 391 1011 131 171 178 480 777
Esther Smith 165 121 3484 21 199 551 316 896 a165 a165 a165 495 858
Liz Swaim 140 144 2941 21 187 466 332 910 187 114 153 454 889

4 - Team 4
Bea Heard 170 117 4942 29 251 584 373 971 234 144 200 578 935
Jane Hereth 179 108 5384 30 264 672 377 975 173 177 174 524 848
Herb Hereth 192 97 5775 30 266 663 347 918 133 172 208 513 798

5 - Tuesday Tappers
Mabel Elliott 148 136 4907 33 239 580 379 1000 162 123 133 418 823
Mary Berry 143 141 4745 33 219 474 366 924 94 153 196 443 866
Jan Spann 158 127 5214 33 227 524 355 929 157 146 136 439 817
6 - 3 Blind Mice
VACANT 120 162 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mary Jaramillo 157 128 4719 30 207 537 340 939 a157 a157 a157 471 855
Tommie Benavidez 172 115 4668 27 222 609 341 996 a172 a172 a172 516 861
7 - Team 7
Dale Esperante 187 101 5638 30 286 641 387 954 a187 a187 a187 561 864
Jerry Pipkins 155 130 5607 36 248 588 379 1020 129 127 152 408 792
Carl Cloud 236 57 6374 27 300 774 359 960 275 265 204 744 921
8 - Team 8
Monica Limon-McClain 106 174 3522 33 171 432 361 978 79 117 71 267 783
Linda Franklin 140 144 4628 33 212 528 359 969 148 116 144 408 840
Sandi Williams 151 134 5452 36 222 563 359 968 110 119 140 369 762
9 - Team 9
Nash Gacilan 241 53 7970 33 300 844 362 1015 220 231 277 728 887
Emma Gacilan 190 99 6283 33 255 643 358 959 189 210 216 615 915
Leo Sabino 230 63 7613 33 300 757 364 949 265 230 240 735 924
10 - Team 10
Rex Hescock 238 55 8578 36 300 797 359 953 244 216 267 727 895
Steve Outlaw 175 112 5261 30 239 625 360 961 154 130 123 407 731
Ottis Berry 143 141 4740 33 194 485 347 923 144 113 127 384 801
11 - Lagacy
Leanna Ramos 124 158 4115 33 189 469 348 946 126 98 123 347 818
Katy Neal 89 189 1073 12 125 299 318 878 a89 a89 a89 267 834
Dennis Toney 218 73 7203 33 296 742 365 964 179 163 264 606 822
12 - Team 12
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